Companies Registry

CLM/CR/16136C

RMTR/000461/2015 RMTR/00036819 RMTR/00047720 RMTR/00046123
RMTR/00057223 RMTR/00061323 RMTR/00068523 RMTR/00002824
RMTR/00003624 RMTR/00004524 RMTR/00004924 RMTR/00007624
RMTR/00008724 RMTR/00008824 RMTR/00009324 RMTR/00010124
RMTR/00010524 RMTR/00010824 RMTR/00010924

Company Name

« NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Business Registration Number

30958055

[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new

certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
CHAO KUN SACK JOHN
CHAO KUN SACK JOHN
CHAO KUN SACK JOHN
CHIU HIU LING
CHIU HIU LING
CHIU HIU LING
CHIU HIU LING
CHIU HIU LING
CHIU HIU LING
LEE TSUI SHAN
LEE TSUI SHAN
LEE TSUI SHAN
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
KWAN SIN YEE
LEE KA KIN
LEE KA KIN
LEE KA KIN
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
WAN NGAN NING
LOUIE SUI MEI
MOK WAI PING JEANNE
CHENG CHI HUNG EDWARD
CHENG CHI HUNG EDWARD
MA KIT LING

Registered Holder
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
CHUNG KAM FUNG DECEASED
CHUNG KAM FUNG DECEASED
CHUNG KAM FUNG DECEASED

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

WONG KIN POR DECEASED
MOK JEANNE WAI PING
CHENG EDWARD CHI HUNG
CHENG EDWARD CHI HUNG
- Same -

Certificate Number
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MTR00510564
MTR00949180
MTR70095695
MTR00553164
MTR03991067
MTR04177772
MTR04273369
MTR04363133
MTR04455656
MTR00169270
MTR01195942
MTR70340695
MTR00316765
MTR00863046
MTR01413179
MTR01538372
MTR01662754
MTR02111028
MTR03275988
MTR03725408
MTR03817612
MTR03913727
MTR04005648
MTR04101472
MTR04192099
MTR04648777
MTR04812304
MTR04901344
MTR04983400
MTR70270522
MTR00150627
MTR01197975
MTR70342638
MTR00293063
MTR00744113
MTR00520800
MTR01269582
MTR01453535
MTR01496805
MTR01622616
MTRO1741722
MTR01856486
MTR01967695
MTR02078075
MTR02185768
MTR02296378
MTR02405324
MTR02515705
MTR02622241
MTR02739533
MTR02844892
MTR02952219
MTR70441377
MTR04417913
MTR02292905
MTR05214105
MTR05292407
MTR04492041

Number of Shares

@ 2,000
@ 100
@ 133

@ 1,500

@ 10
@ 10
@ 37
@12
@ 38
@ 500
@ 25
@33
@ 1,000
@ 50
@26
@15
@36
@28
@7
@ 31
@11
@ 34
@9
@29
@8
@ 40
@9
@ 36
@9
@ 66
@ 500
@25
@33
@ 1,000
@7
@ 50
@ 14
@ 26
@15
@37
@ 17
@28
@ 14
@ 29
@11
@20
@9
@18
@ 10
@15
@7
@24
@ 66
@15
@20
@70
@ 38
@ 61

Class of Shares
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary




Companies Registry

LIU YAU SHAN
LIU YAU SHAN
LIU YAU SHAN
LIU YAU SHAN
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LT MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
LI MUN YEE
HO SAI KO
WU MAN KI
FUNG HOW WAN RUBY

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
CHAN HANG CHUN

LAI KWOK LEUNG

CHO SHU BUN DECEASED
CHO SHU BUN DECEASED
CHO SHU BUN DECEASED
CHO SHU BUN DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED
- Same -
- Same -
CHAU WING CHEUNG
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED
TSOUI TERESA BO BO
DECEASED

LAM CHO SHING DECEASED &

CHAN HANG CHUN
- Same -
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MTR00702079
MTR01155846
MTR01323108
MTR02444537
MTR00951727
MTR03164986
MTR03269750
MTR03376409
MTR03545543
MTR03639461
MTR03737661
MTR03829457
MTR03925781
MTR04017248
MTR04113264
MTR04203516
MTR042993%6
MTR04388308
MTR04481464
MTRO04568569
MTR04660074
MTR04822509
MTR04912076
MTR04993515
MTR05318306
MTR70098055
MTR00106060
MTR01254531
MTR04864789

MTR00292143
MTR01182071
MTR02561425
MTR02669459
MTR02785941
MTR02851059
MTR02988543
MTR03112324
MTR03222141
MTR03326469
MTR03433888
MTR035745928
MTR03667785
MTR03766257
MTR03857074
MTR03953925
MTR04044297
MTR04230144
MTR04686579
MTR04847876
MTR70327570
MTR04473186

MTR00317530

- NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

@10
@75
@ 21
@ 14
@25
@7
@2
@9
@13
@4
@12
@4
@13
@3
@11
@3
@12
@4
@13
@3
@17
@4
@15
@4
@9
@33
@ 500
@20
@ 558

@ 500
@25
@38
@4
@6
@3
@10
@3
@7
@3
@9
@ 14
@5
@13
@4
@ 14
@3
@3
@18
@4
@33
@16

@ 1,000

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ordinary



- NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

LAI KWOK LEUNG - Same - MTR00838333 @ 50 Ordinary

LAI KWOK LEUNG - Same - MTR01821275 @ 66 Ordinary

HO WAI HING MA CHO HUNG DECEASED MTR05166362 @ 29 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance (Cap. 622).

2024-03-20 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer
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- NS3

Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/16138C
RMTR/00009624

Business Registration Number

30958055

Company Name
[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant Registered Holder Certificate Number ~ Number of Shares Class of Shares
YU MO KIT - Same - MTR05202066-85 @ 500 Ordinary
YU MO KIT - Same - MTR05202086 @ 136 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(b) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least 3 months and published in the Gazette in accordance with section 164(3); and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance (Cap. 622).

2024-03-20 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer
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