

Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/16136C

RMTR/000461/2015 RMTR/00036819 RMTR/00047720 RMTR/00046123 RMTR/00057223 RMTR/00061323 RMTR/00068523 RMTR/00002824 RMTR/00003624 RMTR/00004524 RMTR/00004924 RMTR/00007624 RMTR/00008724 RMTR/00008824 RMTR/00009324 RMTR/00010124 RMTR/00010524 RMTR/00010824 RMTR/00010924

Business Registration Number	
30958055	

Company Name

MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

Applicant	Registered Holder	Certificate Number	Number of Shares	Class of Shares
CHAO KUN SACK JOHN	- Same -	MTR00510564	@ 2,000	Ordinary
CHAO KUN SACK JOHN	- Same -	MTR00949180	@ 100	Ordinary
CHAO KUN SACK JOHN	- Same -	MTR70095695	@ 133	Ordinary
CHIU HIU LING	- Same -	MTR00553164	@ 1,500	Ordinary
CHIU HIU LING	- Same -	MTR03991067	@ 1,550 @ 10	Ordinary
CHIU HIU LING	- Same -	MTR04177772	@ 10	Ordinary
CHIU HIU LING	- Same -	MTR04273369	@ 10 @ 37	Ordinary
CHIU HIU LING	- Same -	MTR04363133	@ 12	Ordinary
CHIU HIU LING	- Same -	MTR04455656	@ 38	-
LEE TSUI SHAN	- Same -	MTR00169270	@ 500	Ordinary Ordinary
LEE TSUI SHAN	- Same -	MTR00109270 MTR01195942		
LEE TSUI SHAN	- Same -	MTR70340695	@ 25	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -		@ 33	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE		MTR00316765	@ 1,000	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR00863046	@ 50	Ordinary
	- Same -	MTR01413179	@ 26	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR01538372	@ 15	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR01662754	@ 36	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR02111028	@ 28	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR03275988	@ 7	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR03725408	@ 31	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR03817612	@ 11	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR03913727	@ 34	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR04005648	@ 9	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR04101472	@ 29	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR04192099	@ 8	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR04648777	@ 40	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR04812304	@ 9	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR04901344	@ 36	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR04983400	@ 9	Ordinary
KWAN SIN YEE	- Same -	MTR70270522	@ 66	Ordinary
LEE KA KIN	CHUNG KAM FUNG DECEASED	MTR00150627	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE KA KIN	CHUNG KAM FUNG DECEASED	MTR01197975	@ 25	Ordinary
LEE KA KIN	CHUNG KAM FUNG DECEASED	MTR70342638	@ 33	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR00293063	@ 1,000	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR00744113	@ 7	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR00920800	@ 50	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR01269582	@ 14	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR01453535	@ 26	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR01496805	@ 15	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR01622616	@ 37	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR01741722	@ 17	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR01856486	@ 28	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR01967695	@ 20 @ 14	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02078075	@ 29	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02076073	@ 11	
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02296378	@ 20	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02405324		Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -		@ 9	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02515705	@ 18	Ordinary
		MTR02622241	@ 10	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02739533	@ 15	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02844892	@ 7	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR02952219	@ 24	Ordinary
WAN NGAN NING	- Same -	MTR70441377	@ 66	Ordinary
LOUIE SUI MEI	WONG KIN POR DECEASED	MTR04417913	@ 15	Ordinary
MOK WAI PING JEANNE	MOK JEANNE WAI PING	MTR02292905	@ 20	Ordinary
CHENG CHI HUNG EDWARD	CHENG EDWARD CHI HUNG	MTR05214105	@ 70	Ordinary
CHENG CHI HUNG EDWARD	CHENG EDWARD CHI HUNG	MTR05292407	@ 38	Ordinary
MA KIT LING	- Same -	MTR04492041	@ 61	Ordinary



Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

			11011 011	aic ociti
LIU YAU SHAN	CHO SHU BUN DECEASED	MTR00702079	@ 10	Ordinary
LIU YAU SHAN	CHO SHU BUN DECEASED	MTR01155846	@ 75	Ordinary
LIU YAU SHAN	CHO SHU BUN DECEASED	MTR01323108	@ 21	Ordinary
LIU YAU SHAN	CHO SHU BUN DECEASED	MTR02444537	@ 14	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR00951727	@ 25	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03164986	@ 7	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03269750	@ 2	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03376409	@ 9	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03545543	@ 13	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03639461	@ 4	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03737661	@ 12	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03829457	@ 4	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR03925781	@ 13	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04017248	@ 3	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04113264	@ 11	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04203516	@ 3	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04299396	@ 12	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04388308	@ 4	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04481464	@ 13	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04568569	@ 3	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04660074	@ 17	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04822909	@ 4	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04912076	@ 15	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR04993515	@ 4	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR05318306	@ 9	Ordinary
LI MUN YEE	LEE TAK SHUM DECEASED	MTR70098055	@ 33	Ordinary
HO SAI KO	- Same -	MTR00106060	@ 500	Ordinary
WU MAN KI	- Same -	MTR01254531	@ 20	Ordinary
FUNG HOW WAN RUBY	CHAU WING CHEUNG	MTR04864789	@ 558	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR00292143	@ 500	Ordinary
	DECEASED			•
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR01182071	@ 25	Ordinary
	DECEASED			•
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR02561425	@ 8	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR02669459	@ 4	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR02785941	@ 6	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR02891059	@ 3	Ordinary
MAN IN LA MANA A D. A CT.E.	DECEASED	MTD0000540		
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR02988543	@ 10	Ordinary
MUHAMMAD ASIF	DECEASED TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTD02112224	6.3	0 41
MONAMINAD ASIF	DECEASED	MTR03112324	@ 3	Ordinary
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03222141	@ 7	Oudin
MONAMINAD ASI	DECEASED	M1K03222141	@ 7	Ordinary
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03326469	@ 3	Ordinary
71072111271021	DECEASED	111103320103	د س	Ordinary
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03433888	@ 9	Ordinary
	DECEASED	111103 133000	ريه	Ordinary
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03574928	@ 14	Ordinary
	DECEASED		C = /	o, a.i.a. y
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03667785	@ 5	Ordinary
	DECEASED		_	,
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03766257	@ 13	Ordinary
	DECEASED			,
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03857074	@ 4	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR03953925	@ 14	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR04044297	@ 3	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR04230144	@ 3	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR04686579	@ 18	Ordinary
ANULIA MANAGE ACTE	DECEASED			
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR04847876	@ 4	Ordinary
MILLAMMAN ACTE	DECEASED	MTD70007E70	A 22	0 "
MUHAMMAD ASIF	TSOUI TERESA BO BO	MTR70327570	@ 33	Ordinary
CHAN HANG CHUN	DECEASED LAM CHO SHING DECEASED &	MTR04473186	@ 16	Ordina
CHAIR HAIRD CHUIN	CHAN HANG CHUN	1111/1TTV 1111	@ 16	Ordinary
LAI KWOK LEUNG	- Same -	MTR00317530	@ 1,000	Ordina
Did KITOK LLONG	June -	1111/0021/330	@ 1,000	Ordinary



Form NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

Lai kwok leung	- Same -	MTR00838333	@ 50	Ordinary
Lai kwok leung	- Same -	MTR01821275	@ 66	Ordinary
HO WAI HING	MA CHO HUNG DECEASED	MTR05166362	@ 29	Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:

- (a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least one month; and
- (b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622).

	MTR Corporation Limited
	of
Date	Share Registrar
2024-03-20	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date	For and on behalf of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited
	Authorized Officer



Notice of Intention to Issue **New Share Certificate**

CLM/CR/16138C

RMTR/00009624

	Docietystian	Number
usiness	Registration	Number

RMTR/00009624		30958055				
MTR Corporation Limited						
	NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:					
<u>Applicant</u> YU MO KIT YU MO KIT	Registered Holder Certificate I - Same - MTR05202 - Same - MTR05202	066-85	Number of Shares @ 500 @ 136	<u>Class of Shares</u> Ordinary Ordinary		
	ne above-mentioned Company may issue a Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622) if:	new cer	tificate / new certifica	ates on application		
	nder section 164(2)(b) and the notice has l least 3 months and published in the Gazett					
(b) the Company has not	received notice of any other claim in respec	t of the	shares.			
We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance (Cap. 622).						
2024-03-20 Date	Compu	tershare	Hong Kong Investor Share Registrar	Services Limited		
			of			
		МТ	R Corporation Lim	nited		
I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.						
Date	For and on The Stock		f nge of Hong Kong l	Limited		

Authorized Officer